Department of Education, Vinaya-Bhavana
Visva-Bharaati, Santiniketan
Students’ Contact details of B.Ed. Program (Session 2020-2022)

Roll No Name of the Student E-mail ID Mobile No
1 Aatreya Sengupta aatreya.sengupta@gmail.com 9153925250
2 Alolika Gayen alolikagayen@gmail.com 8945904402
3 Amiya Garai amiyagarai6b@gmail.com 9734379384
4 Amrita Chottopadhyay amritavbchattopadhyay@gmail.com 8170866297
5 Anamika Hazra anamika02525@gmail.com 7384176129
6 Anisha Kumari yanisha36@gmail.com 7469072062
7 Archan Bhoumik archanbhowmik@gmail.com 7908206147
8 Atasi Garai garai.atasi654@gmail.com 7001130509
9 Baisakhi Mondal baisakhi2016@gmail.com 9083700986
10 Baisakhi Mukherjee baisakhimukherjee97 @gmail.com 9593596763
11 Baishakhi Garai baishakhi97bib@gmail.com 9933005285
12 Baishali Bhowmick baishalibhowmick97 @gmail.com 9609495954
13 Bamandipta Pal bamandipta2015@gmail.com 7384807950
14 Bapi Soren bapisoren7 @gmail.com 9563331636
15 Bhaskar Karmakar k.bhaskarkarmakar@gmail.com 8918395810
16 Bhaskar Mandal iambhaskar1997 @gmail.com 7031454185
17 Biswajit Saren biswajitsaren35@gmail.com 7872551384
18 Bivas Dey bivasdey2033@gmail.com 8509203863
19 Chaitali Ruidas chaitali02121@gmail.com 8637358299
20 Chandan Shaw chandanmatwalaji@gmail.com 7980306709
21 Charan Bhandary bhandarycharan@gmail.com 7074238829
22 Debalina Datta rojaroja347 @gmail.com 7908048243
23 Debleena Sarkar sarkardebleenal997@gmail.com 9153196905
24 Ekta Drolia ektadrolia@gmail.com 77665942960
25 Jayanta Pal jayantapal96@gmail.com 8250120763
26 Kartick Adhikary worldofkartick@gmail.com 8479983024
27 Keka Saha kekasaha7 @gmail.com 8918285002
28 Kiran Kutty kirankutty1996@gmail.com 7586092278
29 Kunami Tudu kunamitudu44@gmail.com 8436433536
30 Laxmi Sarkar sarkarlaxmi2018@gmail.com 9382451668
31 Madhab Rakshit madhabrakshit@gmail.com 6290607363
32 Mahadev Das dasmahadev545@gmail.com 7047277732
33 Mainak Dutta mainakdutta2015@gmail.com 8509613677
34 Manoshi Bauri baurimanoshi@gmail.com 9734664999
35 Michael Tudu michaeltudu27dec1995@gmail.com 6295668821
36 Monalisa Gorai mum.santiniketan@gmail.com 8388882876
37 Monisha Saha monisha.saha.1997 @gmail.com 7001933729
38 Moumita Ghosh gmoumita783@gmail.com 9679493149
39 Moumita Paul pmoumita751@gmail.com 9932261503
40 Mousumi Paul Garai vocalist.mousumi@gmail.com 9547422529
41 Narayani Mahato narayanimahato06@gmail.com 9647405789
42 Papiya Ghosh papiyaghosh662 @gmail.com 9091224218
43 Parveen Sultana parveensultanabolpur@gmail.com 9002680685
44 Payel Garai payel.garai.7798 @gmail.com 7980017435
45 Payel Majhi payelmajhi010@gmail.com 9641150256
46 Pinki Ghosh pinkighosh433@gmail.com 7586831913
47 Pitush Saha pitushsaha03121998 @gmail.com 7866087040
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i Piyali Halder piyalihalder789 @gmail.com 9635665701

— premananda8200@gmail.com 8972468884
51 Pr,thwmh Mondal prithwishmondal1998 @gmail.com 9083515692
52 Pr!ya Ghosh priyaghosh953@gmail.com 7384148440
53 Priyanka Pramanick privanka.sonu.1718@gmail.com 9382851109
54 Purna Chandra Mondal puurnach@gmail.com 8159816809
55 Rimi Pal rimipal8972 @gmail.com 8906574448
56 Rinchen Blon Tamang tamangrinchenblon@gmail.com 9391448913
57 Rinku Nath nathrinku07 @gmail.com 9564542527
28 Riya Ghosh riya03131@gmail.com 9635892942
59 Riya Gorai riyagorai456@gmail.com 7602334746
60 Riya Kundu sondhyajole @gmail.com 9735075991
61 Ruma Mukherjee rumamukherjeerph@gmail.com 7557005738
62 Rupa Kisku rupa.bwn96@gmail.com 8372974047
63 Sadhuram Hembram hembramsadhuram@gmail.com 7602280378
64 Sambhu Murmu sambumurmu90@gmail.com 8918826332
65 Santosh Mohalik santoshmohalik1234@gmail.com 8249169523
66 Satabdi Das dsatabdia30@gmail.co 8476122682
67 Sayan Mandal sayanmandal321@gmail.com 6296889812
68 Shantanu Kumar Mandal shantanu.kumpan@gmail.com 7991189640
69 Sharmistha Mondal sharmistha693 @gmail.com 8906821407
70 Shilpa Garai shilpagarai25@gmail.com 8167426638
71 Shinjini Acharya shinjini.acharyal@gmail.com 7797764608
72 Siddhartha Bagdi siddharthabagdi@gmail.com 7001025821
73 Sima Mandal simamandal420@gmail.com 8250182480
74 SK Minhaz Uddin minhazuddin.dgp@gmail.com 7407903052
75 Snigdha Kundu snigdha.kusum96@gmail.com 7001729042
76 Sonam Kumari sonamkumari7908@gmail.com 7908409265
77 Soujanya Laha soujanya.urmi@gmail.com 7063533828
78 Sourima Das sourima98.das@gmail.com 7001355125
79 Sreeparna Roy raniroy2706@gmail.com 7557880430
80 Subhendu Mondal subhendumondal123@rediffmail.com | 8327801349
81 Sujata Ghosh sujataghosh1998.kp@gmail.com 9832003312
82 Sukanya Parbin sukanyaparbin@gmail.com 8670682160
83 Sultana Begam bsulatana@gmail.com 7074875946
84 Supriya Sarkar supriyasarkarlvb@gmail.com 6294910368
85 Sushama Dutta sushamadutt1996p@gmail.com 8250779942
86 Sushmita Nath sushmitanath96@gmail.com 9101974628
87 Susmita Das susmita26111997 @gmail.com 6295179848
88 Susmita Pramanik pramaniksusmita958 @gmail.com 8637015721
89 Susmita Saha susmitasaha21091997 @gmail.com 7063442849
90 Suvra Mondal tualive20@gmail.com 8918048669
91 Swagata Mondal swagatamondal1206@gmail.com 8609951562
92 Swagata Pathak swagataullaspur@gmail.com 8768548286
93 Sweetimit Lepcha weele04@gmail.com 8145843240
94 Syed Asif Ali syedasifalil7 @gmail.com 6291014365
95 Tanmoy Das mr.tanmoydas98@gmail.com 8670882980
56 Trisha Guin guin.trisha@gmail.com 8918729173
97 Yeasmin Sultana yeasmins213@gmail.com 9547289411
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